
Kreis Hersfeld-Rotenburg 07/08

Herren 3. Kreisklasse (4er)
Gruppen-Spielplan

Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Sa. 12.01.2008 18:00 (1) SV Kathus 1925 IV TSV 1914 Sorga II (Z) 0:8
Fr. 18.01.2008 19:30 (1) TTC 1960 Imshausen III TV Nentershausen IV 8:4
Sa. 19.01.2008 15:30 (1)

15:30 (1)
18:00 (1)

TSV 1914 Sorga II (Z)
Tuspo 1912 BW Breitenbach II
TTC Machtlos III

SV Asbach-Bad Hersfeld III
TTC Bad Hersfeld Hohe Luft IV
CdT 1955 Philippsthal II

8:3
2:8
2:8

Fr. 25.01.2008 19:30 (1) TTC GW Rhina III (Z) TTC 1960 Imshausen III 8:0
Sa. 26.01.2008 15:30 (1)

15:30 (1)
18:00 (1)
18:00 (1)

TTC Bad Hersfeld Hohe Luft IV
CdT 1955 Philippsthal II
SV Asbach-Bad Hersfeld III
TV Nentershausen IV

TTC Machtlos III
TSV 1914 Sorga II (Z)
SV Kathus 1925 IV
TTC Landeck II

8:1
0:8
8:0
2:8

Sa. 02.02.2008 18:00 (1) SV Kathus 1925 IV TTC GW Rhina III (Z) 0:8
Fr. 08.02.2008 19:30 (1) TTC 1960 Imshausen III SV Asbach-Bad Hersfeld III 0:8
Sa. 09.02.2008 15:30 (1)

18:00 (1)
18:00 (1)
18:00 t (1)

Tuspo 1912 BW Breitenbach II
SV Kathus 1925 IV
TTC Landeck II
TTC Machtlos III

TV Nentershausen IV
CdT 1955 Philippsthal II
TTC GW Rhina III (Z)
TSV 1914 Sorga II (Z)

8:6
0:8
4:8
0:8

Fr. 15.02.2008 19:30 (1) TTC GW Rhina III (Z) Tuspo 1912 BW Breitenbach II 8:2
Sa. 16.02.2008 15:30 (1)

15:30 (1)
18:00 (1)
18:00 (1)

TTC Bad Hersfeld Hohe Luft IV
CdT 1955 Philippsthal II
SV Asbach-Bad Hersfeld III
TTC Machtlos III

TSV 1914 Sorga II (Z)
TTC 1960 Imshausen III
TTC Landeck II
SV Kathus 1925 IV

7:7
2:8
8:2
8:3

Fr. 22.02.2008 19:30 (1) TTC 1960 Imshausen III TTC Machtlos III 8:3
Sa. 23.02.2008 15:30 (1)

16:15 v (1)
18:00 (1)

Tuspo 1912 BW Breitenbach II
TV Nentershausen IV
TTC Landeck II

SV Asbach-Bad Hersfeld III
TTC Bad Hersfeld Hohe Luft IV
CdT 1955 Philippsthal II

6:8
0:8
8:3

Fr. 29.02.2008 19:30 (1) TTC GW Rhina III (Z) TV Nentershausen IV 8:0
Sa. 01.03.2008 15:00 v (1)

15:30 (1)
15:30 (1)
19:15 v (1)

TTC Bad Hersfeld Hohe Luft IV
TSV 1914 Sorga II (Z)
CdT 1955 Philippsthal II
TTC Machtlos III

SV Kathus 1925 IV
TTC 1960 Imshausen III
Tuspo 1912 BW Breitenbach II
TTC Landeck II

8:0
8:0
8:2
0:8

Fr. 07.03.2008 19:30 (1)
19:30 (1)

TTC GW Rhina III (Z)
TTC 1960 Imshausen III

TTC Bad Hersfeld Hohe Luft IV
SV Kathus 1925 IV

8:2
8:0

Sa. 08.03.2008 15:40 t/v (1)
18:00 (1)
18:00 (1)

TTC Machtlos III
TV Nentershausen IV
TTC Landeck II

Tuspo 1912 BW Breitenbach II
SV Asbach-Bad Hersfeld III
TSV 1914 Sorga II (Z)

3:8
1:8
8:5

Sa. 15.03.2008 15:30 (1)
15:30 (1)
15:30 (1)
18:00 (1)
18:00 (1)

CdT 1955 Philippsthal II
TTC Bad Hersfeld Hohe Luft IV
TSV 1914 Sorga II (Z)
SV Kathus 1925 IV
SV Asbach-Bad Hersfeld III

TV Nentershausen IV
TTC 1960 Imshausen III
Tuspo 1912 BW Breitenbach II
TTC Landeck II
TTC GW Rhina III (Z)

8:0
8:2
8:1
0:8
8:2

Fr. 04.04.2008 19:30 (1) TTC GW Rhina III (Z) CdT 1955 Philippsthal II 8:0
Sa. 05.04.2008 15:30 (1)

18:00 (1)
18:00 (1)
18:00 (1)

Tuspo 1912 BW Breitenbach II
TTC Landeck II
TV Nentershausen IV
SV Asbach-Bad Hersfeld III

SV Kathus 1925 IV
TTC 1960 Imshausen III
TTC Machtlos III
TTC Bad Hersfeld Hohe Luft IV

8:1
7:7
8:1
8:2

Fr. 11.04.2008 19:30 (1) TTC 1960 Imshausen III Tuspo 1912 BW Breitenbach II 8:4
Sa. 12.04.2008 15:30 (1)

15:30 (1)
15:30 (1)
18:00 (1)

TTC Bad Hersfeld Hohe Luft IV
CdT 1955 Philippsthal II
TSV 1914 Sorga II (Z)
TTC Machtlos III

TTC Landeck II
SV Asbach-Bad Hersfeld III
TV Nentershausen IV
TTC GW Rhina III (Z)

6:8
1:8
8:5
0:8

Fr. 18.04.2008 19:30 (1) TTC GW Rhina III (Z) TSV 1914 Sorga II (Z) 8:6
Sa. 19.04.2008 15:30 (1)

15:30 (1)
16:00 t/v (1)
18:00 t (1)

Tuspo 1912 BW Breitenbach II
CdT 1955 Philippsthal II
SV Kathus 1925 IV
TTC Machtlos III

TTC Landeck II
TTC Bad Hersfeld Hohe Luft IV
TV Nentershausen IV
SV Asbach-Bad Hersfeld III

8:2
0:8 NA

3:8
1:8
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